
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Florida State  292  284  286       862  -2 

T2  2  2   Kennesaw State 297  284  306       887  +23 
4  3  3   East Tennessee St. 298  293  301       892  +28 

T2  5  4   Chattanooga 297  306  295       898  +34 
6  4  5   Mercer University 304  295  300       899  +35 
5  6  6   East Carolina  302  304  296       902  +38 
7  7  T7   Penn State  308  299  299       906  +42 

10  8  T7   Delaware 318  293  295       906  +42 
9  9  9   Rutgers  313  300  298       911  +47 
8  10  10   Memphis 310  308  298       916  +52 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Beatrice Wallin  Florida State  74   65  73       212  -4   
T8 2   Beatriz Barrios  Chattanooga  74   73  68       215  -1   
T8 T3   Charlotte Heath  Florida State  74   73  70       217  +1   
6 T3   Oihana Etxezarreta  Delaware  75   70  72       217  +1   

T4 T3   Tereza Melecka  East Tennessee St.  72   71  74       217  +1   
3 T3   Tori Owens  Kennesaw State  73   69  75       217  +1   
7 7   Alizee Vidal *  Kennesaw State  75   71  72       218  +2   
2 T8   Bella Kil  Kennesaw State  73   68  78       219  +3   

T4 T8   Lauren Lightfritz  Mercer University  76   67  76       219  +3   
T20 T8   Taylor Roberts  Florida State  74   76  69       219  +3   
T20 T11   Julie Boysen Hillestad  East Carolina  72   78  71       221  +5   
T8 T11   Anna-Maria Diederichs  Rutgers  74   73  74       221  +5   
T16 T13   Payton Schanen  Mercer University  76   73  73       222  +6   
T12 T13   Amelia Williamson  Florida State  78   70  74       222  +6   
T16 T15   Tai Anudit  Kennesaw State  76   73  75       224  +8   
T8 T15   Alice Hodge  Florida State  70   77  77       224  +8   
T20 T15   Eujin Pyon *  Mercer University  75   75  74       224  +8   
T28 T15   Lara Jecnik *  Kennesaw State  79   73  72       224  +8   
T28 T15   Victoria Tip-Aucha  Penn State  80   72  72       224  +8   
T26 T20   Blanca Porta  East Tennessee St.  76   75  74       225  +9   
33 T20   Lexi Dart  Delaware  80   73  72       225  +9   

T20 T20   Sarah Willis  Penn State  79   71  75       225  +9   
T12 T20   Abby Herrmann  Memphis  75   73  77       225  +9   
T43 T20   Dorthea Forbrigd  East Carolina  79   77  69       225  +9   
T20 T25   Warda Amira Rawof  East Tennessee St.  76   74  76       226  +10   
T12 T25   Maeve Rossi  Rutgers  75   73  78       226  +10   
T12 T25   Michelle Forsland  East Carolina  72   76  78       226  +10   
T16 T25   Julia Goodson  East Tennessee St.  76   73  77       226  +10   
T16 T29   Meva Schmit  Kennesaw State  75   74  78       227  +11   
T34 T29   Mathilde Delavallade  Penn State  76   78  73       227  +11   
T38 T29   Dorota Zalewska  Chattanooga  77   78  72       227  +11   
T26 T29   Esme Hamilton  Chattanooga  73   78  76       227  +11   
T28 T33   Carol Pyon  Mercer University  77   75  76       228  +12   
T43 T33   Victoria England  Memphis  76   80  72       228  +12   
T34 T33   Christina Carroll  Delaware  82   72  74       228  +12   
T20 T36   Daphne Van Son  Chattanooga  73   77  79       229  +13   
T28 T36   Grace Chin  East Tennessee St.  74   78  77       229  +13   
T34 T36   Laila Hrindova *  Mercer University  79   75  75       229  +13   
T38 T36   Ana Dawson *  Memphis  80   75  74       229  +13   
46 T40   Cecilie Finne-Ipsen *  Charlotte  78   79  73       230  +14   

T28 T40   Kathryn Carson  East Carolina  79   73  78       230  +14   
T38 42   Elle Johnson *  Florida State  76   79  76       231  +15   
T52 T43   Manon Tounalom  Rutgers  83   78  71       232  +16   
T38 T43   Julia Matzat  Memphis  79   76  77       232  +16   

T34 45   Megan McLean  Penn State  76   78  79       233  +17 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 46   Tracy Rodriguez  Mercer University  79   80  75       234  +18   
T43 T47   Isha Dhruva  Penn State  77   79  79       235  +19   
T56 T47   Brooke Veres  Memphis  80   82  73       235  +19   
T38 T47   Laura Pasalodos  Mercer University  75   80  80       235  +19   
T48 50   Taylor Waller *  Penn State  82   77  77       236  +20   
T52 51   Rebecca Brink  Memphis  82   79  76       237  +21   
T56 52   Elizabeth Coffren  Delaware  84   78  77       239  +23   
T48 T53   Kornbongkoat Sararat *  East Tennessee St.  82   77  81       240  +24   
T48 T53   Leigha Devine  Rutgers  83   76  81       240  +24   
T52 T55   Eleanor Willis *  East Tennessee St.  80   81  80       241  +25   
59 T55   Rikke Nordvik  Rutgers  81   85  75       241  +25   
47 57   Caitlyn Campbell *  Kennesaw State  81   77  85       243  +27   
60 58   Sun Hwang *  Rutgers  86   81  77       244  +28   
58 T59   Anna Kittelson  Delaware  81   84  80       245  +29   

T61 T59   Siena Ferrick *  Delaware  89   81  75       245  +29   
T52 61   Caroline Hermes  East Carolina  82   79  90       251  +35   
T61 62   Emily Haigwood  Kennesaw State  88   82  86       256  +40   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Florida State 292 284 286 862

1 Beatrice Wallin (1) 74 65 73 212

T3 Charlotte Heath (2) 74 73 70 217

T8 Taylor Roberts (5) 74 76 69 219

T13 Amelia Williamson (3) 78 70 74 222

T15 Alice Hodge (4) 70 77 77 224

2 Kennesaw State 297 284 306 887

T3 Tori Owens (1) 73 69 75 217

T8 Bella Kil (2) 73 68 78 219

T15 Tai Anudit (3) 76 73 75 224

T29 Meva Schmit (4) 75 74 78 227

62 Emily Haigwood (5) 88 82 86 256

3 East Tennessee St. 298 293 301 892

T3 Tereza Melecka (1) 72 71 74 217

T20 Blanca Porta (5) 76 75 74 225

T25 Julia Goodson (2) 76 73 77 226

T25 Warda Amira Rawof (3) 76 74 76 226

T36 Grace Chin (4) 74 78 77 229

4 Chattanooga 297 306 295 898

2 Beatriz Barrios (2) 74 73 68 215

T29 Esme Hamilton (1) 73 78 76 227

T29 Dorota Zalewska (3) 77 78 72 227

T36 Daphne Van Son (4) 73 77 79 229

5 Mercer University 304 295 300 899

T8 Lauren Lightfritz (3) 76 67 76 219

T13 Payton Schanen (1) 76 73 73 222

T33 Carol Pyon (4) 77 75 76 228

46 Tracy Rodriguez (2) 79 80 75 234

T47 Laura Pasalodos (5) 75 80 80 235

6 East Carolina 302 304 296 902

T11 Julie Boysen Hillestad (5) 72 78 71 221

T20 Dorthea Forbrigd (3) 79 77 69 225

T25 Michelle Forsland (1) 72 76 78 226

T40 Kathryn Carson (4) 79 73 78 230

61 Caroline Hermes (2) 82 79 90 251

T7 Penn State 308 299 299 906

T15 Victoria Tip-Aucha (5) 80 72 72 224

T20 Sarah Willis (1) 79 71 75 225

T29 Mathilde Delavallade (3) 76 78 73 227

45 Megan McLean (2) 76 78 79 233

T47 Isha Dhruva (4) 77 79 79 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Delaware 318 293 295 906

T3 Oihana Etxezarreta (3) 75 70 72 217

T20 Lexi Dart (2) 80 73 72 225

T33 Christina Carroll (1) 82 72 74 228

52 Elizabeth Coffren (5) 84 78 77 239

T59 Anna Kittelson (4) 81 84 80 245

9 Rutgers 313 300 298 911

T11 Anna-Maria Diederichs (2) 74 73 74 221

T25 Maeve Rossi (1) 75 73 78 226

T43 Manon Tounalom (4) 83 78 71 232

T53 Leigha Devine (3) 83 76 81 240

T55 Rikke Nordvik (5) 81 85 75 241

10 Memphis 310 308 298 916

T20 Abby Herrmann (2) 75 73 77 225

T33 Victoria England (3) 76 80 72 228

T43 Julia Matzat (1) 79 76 77 232

T47 Brooke Veres (5) 80 82 73 235

51 Rebecca Brink (4) 82 79 76 237
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

7 Alizee Vidal (Kennesaw State) 75 71 72 218

T15 Eujin Pyon (Mercer University) 75 75 74 224

T15 Lara Jecnik (Kennesaw State) 79 73 72 224

T36 Laila Hrindova (Mercer University) 79 75 75 229

T36 Ana Dawson (Memphis) 80 75 74 229

T40 Cecilie Finne-Ipsen (Charlotte ) 78 79 73 230

42 Elle Johnson (Florida State ) 76 79 76 231

50 Taylor Waller (Penn State ) 82 77 77 236

T53 Kornbongkoat Sararat (East Tennessee St.) 82 77 81 240

T55 Eleanor Willis (East Tennessee St.) 80 81 80 241

57 Caitlyn Campbell (Kennesaw State) 81 77 85 243

58 Sun Hwang (Rutgers ) 86 81 77 244

T59 Siena Ferrick (Delaware) 89 81 75 245
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